

E-Bid Tabulation Report
E-Bid #20220009
E-Bid Reply Excel Spreadsheet
Rosser Blvd. Sidewalk Construction Project
Cost Work Sheet - Schedule A
Opened: 12/8/2021 - 3:00 PM

LINE #	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	McTeague Construction		Homestead Concrete	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	101-1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00
2	101-1B	CONSTRUCTION VIDEO	LS	1	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	101-99	SURVEY STAKING & RECORD DRAWINGS	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
4	102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	LF	6,200	\$ 1.25	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,800.00
6	104-11	FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER	LF	40	\$ 5.50	\$ 220.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,080.00
7	104-18	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	EA	8	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,200.00
8	110-1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (SELECT)	AC	2.50	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 21,500.00
9	120-1	REGULAR EXCAVATION	CY	1,800	\$ 15.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 18,000.00
10	120-6	EMBANKMENT	CY	3,050	\$ 18.00	\$ 54,900.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 42,700.00
11	400-0-11	CONCRETE CLASS NC, GRAVITY WALL	CY	24	\$ 900.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 15,120.00
12	400-1-2	CONCRETE CLASS I, ENDWALL	CY	3.25	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,275.00
13	430-174-218	PIPE CULVERT, CAP, ELLIPTICAL, 12"X18"SD	LF	40	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 8,800.00
14	430-174-224	PIPE CULVERT, CAP, ELLIP, 15"X21" SD	LF	8	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,760.00
15	430-174-230	PIPE CULVERT, CAP, ELLIP, 19"X30" SD	LF	8	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
16	430-982-625	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 18" CD	EA	2	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
17	514-72	LINER IMPERMEABLE POLYETHELENE (SWALE LINER INSTALL)	LF	1,000	\$ 4.50	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00
18	520-1-10	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE F	LF	4,775	\$ 15.50	\$ 74,012.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 119,375.00
19	522-1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4" THICK)	SY	3,973	\$ 42.00	\$ 166,866.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 198,650.00
20	522-2	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (6" THICK)	SY	330	\$ 59.00	\$ 19,470.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 19,800.00
21	527-2	DETECTABLE MAT	SF	36	\$ 18.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,260.00
22	550-101-18	FENCING TYPE A, 5.0-6.0', RELOCATION	LF	800	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 24,000.00
23	570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	SY	6,700	\$ 4.25	\$ 28,475.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 24,120.00
24	700-1-11	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	AS	7	\$ 865.00	\$ 6,055.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 2,590.00
25	700-1-60	SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE	AS	8	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00
26	711-14-123	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK	LF	250	\$ 3.58	\$ 895.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00
27	711-14-125	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK	LF	112	\$ 8.15	\$ 912.80	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,344.00
28	1080-215-00	WATER METER, ADJUST	EA	3	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00
29	1080-245-00	VALVE ASSEMBLY, ADJUST	EA	10	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
30	2000-1	UTILITY COORDINATION	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
31					TOTAL	\$ 559,709.30	TOTAL	\$ 762,324.00

1	Acknowledged all Addenda	Yes	Yes
2	Submitted original 5% Bid Bond	Yes	Yes
3	Copy of current insurance	Yes	Yes
4	Review & accepted all City terms and conditions	Yes	Yes
5	Submitted license as required to bid	Yes	Yes
6	Submitted Questionnaire	Yes	Yes
7	Submitted all required forms	Yes	Yes
8	Listed all subcontractors	Yes	Yes
9	Listed 5 projects similar to this project completed by your firm	Yes	Yes
10	Has the Bidder or any of its principals ever declared bankrupt or reorganized under Chapter 11 or put in receivership?	No	No
11	Any pending or complited lawsuits involving the corporation, partnership or individuals with more than 10% interest?	None	None
12	List any judgements from lawsuits in the last five years	None	None
13	Any criminal violations and/or convictions of the proposer and/or any of its principals?	None	None
14	Submitted the Cone of Silence form	Yes	Yes
15	Submitted the Vendor Code of Ethics form	Yes	Yes